Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Road, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is on the left side of the building)

Location

The Phillips School
The Phillips School
The Phillips School

The Phillips School

Location
The Phillips School
The Phillips School
The Phillips School

The Phillips School

Location
The Phillips School
The Phillips School
The Phillips School

The Phillips School

Location
The Phillips School
The Phillips School

The Phillips School

U10 BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION GROUP B

Time

1:50 PM

2:40 PM

3:30 PM

4:20 PM

Time

1:50 PM

2:40 PM

3:30 PM

4:20 PM

Time

1:50 PM

2:40 PM

3:30 PM

4:20 PM

Time

1:50 PM

2:40 PM

3:30 PM

January 3

Home

Arlington SA 2016B Blue
Arlington SA 2016B Black
BRYC 2016B Teal

BRYC 2016B Sky

January 10
SYC 2016B White
Arlington SA 2016B Blue
GFRSC 2016B

LMVSC 2016B White

January 17
SYC 2016B White
Arlington SA 2016B Black
BRYC 2016B Sky

PAC 2016B

January 24
GFRSC 2016B
BRYC 2016B Teal

Arlington SA 2016B Blue

Away

PAC 2016B
LMVSC 2016B White
GFRSC 2016B

SYC 2016B White

PAC 2016B
BRYC 2016B Teal
Arlington SA 2016B Black

BRYC 2016B Sky

LMVSC 2016B White
Arlington SA 2016B Blue
GFRSC 2016B

BRYC 2016B Teal

SYC 2016B White
Arlington SA 2016B Black

BRYC 2016B Sky

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Road, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is on the left side of the building)

The Phillips School

Location
The Phillips School
The Phillips School
The Phillips School

The Phillips School

Location
The Phillips School
The Phillips School
The Phillips School

The Phillips School

Location
The Phillips School
The Phillips School
The Phillips School

The Phillips School

Location
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

U10 BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION GROUP B

4:20 PM

Time

1:50 PM

2:40 PM

3:30 PM

4:20 PM

Time

12:10 PM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:20 PM

Time

1:00 PM

1:50 PM

3:30 PM

4:20 AM

Time

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

LMVSC 2016B White

January 31
SYC 2016B White
PAC 2016B
BRYC 2016B Sky

LMVSC 2016B White

February 7
BRYC 2016B Teal
Arlington SA 2016B Blue
Arlington SA 2016B Black

GFRSC 2016B

February 14
SYC 2016B White
GFRSC 2016B
LMVSC 2016B White

PAC 2016B

February 21
Seed 8
Seed 6
Seed 4

Seed 2 / Finals

PAC 2016B

Arlington SA 2016B Blue
Arlington SA 2016B Black
BRYC 2016B Teal

GFRSC 2016B

SYC 2016B White
LMVSC 2016B White
BRYC 2016B Sky

PAC 2016B

Arlington SA 2016B Black
Arlington SA 2016B Blue
BRYC 2016B Teal

BRYC 2016B Sky

Seed 7
Seed 5
Seed 3

Seed 1

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



U10 BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION GROUP B

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Road, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is on the left side of the building)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt



