U10 BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION GROUP B

			AMPIONSHIP DIVISION GRO	
Week 1	Location	Time	January 3	
			Home	Away
	The Phillips School	1:50 PM	Arlington SA 2016B Blue	PAC 2016B
	The Phillips School	2:40 PM	Arlington SA 2016B Black	LMVSC 2016B White
	The Phillips School	3:30 PM	BRYC 2016B Teal	GFRSC 2016B
	The Phillips School	4:20 PM	BRYC 2016B Sky	SYC 2016B White
Week 2	Location	Time	January 10	
	The Phillips School	1:50 PM	SYC 2016B White	PAC 2016B
	The Phillips School	2:40 PM	Arlington SA 2016B Blue	BRYC 2016B Teal
	The Phillips School	3:30 PM	GFRSC 2016B	Arlington SA 2016B Black
	The Phillips School	4:20 PM	LMVSC 2016B White	BRYC 2016B Sky
Week 3	Location	Time	January 17	
	The Phillips School	1:50 PM	SYC 2016B White	LMVSC 2016B White
	The Phillips School	2:40 PM	Arlington SA 2016B Black	Arlington SA 2016B Blue
	The Phillips School	3:30 PM	BRYC 2016B Sky	GFRSC 2016B
	The Phillips School	4:20 PM	PAC 2016B	BRYC 2016B Teal
Week 4	Location	Time	January 24	
	The Phillips School	1:50 PM	GFRSC 2016B	SYC 2016B White
	The Phillips School	2:40 PM	BRYC 2016B Teal	Arlington SA 2016B Black
	The Phillips School	3:30 PM	Arlington SA 2016B Blue	BRYC 2016B Sky

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Road, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is on the left side of the building)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt

U10 BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION GROUP B

	O10 BO13 CHAIVIPIONSHIP DIVISION GROUP B					
	The Phillips School	4:20 PM	LMVSC 2016B White	PAC 2016B		
Week 5	Location	Time	January 31			
	The Phillips School	1:50 PM	SYC 2016B White	Arlington SA 2016B Blue		
	The Phillips School	2:40 PM	PAC 2016B	Arlington SA 2016B Black		
	The Phillips School	3:30 PM	BRYC 2016B Sky	BRYC 2016B Teal		
	The Phillips School	4:20 PM	LMVSC 2016B White	GFRSC 2016B		
Week 6	Location	Time	February 7			
	The Phillips School	12:10 PM	BRYC 2016B Teal	SYC 2016B White		
	The Phillips School	1:00 PM	Arlington SA 2016B Blue	LMVSC 2016B White		
	The Phillips School	3:30 PM	Arlington SA 2016B Black	BRYC 2016B Sky		
	The Phillips School	4:20 PM	GFRSC 2016B	PAC 2016B		
Week 7	Location	Time	February 14			
	The Phillips School	1:00 PM	SYC 2016B White	Arlington SA 2016B Black		
	The Phillips School	1:50 PM	GFRSC 2016B	Arlington SA 2016B Blue		
	The Phillips School	3:30 PM	LMVSC 2016B White	BRYC 2016B Teal		
	The Phillips School	4:20 AM	PAC 2016B	BRYC 2016B Sky		
Week 8	Location	Time	February 21			
	TBD	TBD	Seed 8	Seed 7		
	TBD	TBD	Seed 6	Seed 5		
	TBD	TBD	Seed 4	Seed 3		
	TBD	TBD	Seed 2 / Finals	Seed 1		

The Phillips School- 7010 Braddock Road, Annandale, VA 22003 (entrance to the gym is on the left side of the building)

Home Team will wear light color shirt / Away Team will wear dark color shirt

